


THE C-SERIES FROM QUICKE SMALL AND BIG!

Our compact loader packed with The compact C-series from Quicke is a
performance for small tractors small front loader - and a big performer!

The new compact front loader from Quicke is at home when you want to
ensure exceptional performance from a highly versatile loader for small
tractors.

» Covering tractors from 15-65 hp

* Lift heights 1,88-2,82 m

* All loader models are available with quick attach systems:
Euro as standard or Skid steer as option

Mechanical self levelling (MSL) loader model Non-self leveling (NSL) loader model



Available Models

Non-self leveling (NSL) loader

Size Model Lift Height Lift Capacity Implement connection type
1 Cc09 1.88m 288 kg Euro or Skid steer

2 C12 2.09m 398 kg Euro or Skid steer

3 Cl13 2.39m 456 kg Euro or Skid steer

4 Cl6 2.60m 640 kg Euro or Skid steer

5 C18 2.82m 870 kg Euro or Skid steer
Mechanical self levelling (MSL) loader

Size Model Lift Height Lift Capacity Implement connection type
1 C09S 1.88m 310 kg Euro or Skid steer

2 C12s 2.09m 470 kg Euro or Skid steer

3 C13s 2.39m 550 kg Euro or Skid steer

4 C16S 2.60m 840 kg Euro or Skid steer

5 C18S 2.82m 990 kg Euro or Skid steer

Available Options

3rd Function:

3rd function makes it
possible to operate
hydraulically powered
implements.

Euro

Euro tool carrier is our
standard attach system,
available for all models
from CO9 to C18S.

Multi Coupling Compact
A robust Quick Connect
solution enabling easy and
safe connection of the loader
hydraulics.

Available
Q4 2023

SoftDrive®

Our suspension system.
SoftDrive reduces the
strain on the loader and
subframes, as well as on
the driver and tractor.

Skid steer

Skid steer tool carrier is
available for all models (no
standard and not available
from warehouse).

Available Compact Implements

Bucket

e Available from
120 cm to 180 cm

e Euro or Skid steer

Bale Spike
e 127 cm (frame width)
e Euro or Skid steer

Pallet Fork
¢ 114 cm (frame width)
e Euro or Skid steer

Multi Purpose Bucket
¢ Available from

140 cm to 180 cm
e Euro or Skid steer

Bale Fork S+
¢ 115 cm (frame width)
e Euro or Skid steer

Multigrab C

e 120 and 140 cm Euro
or Skid steer

e 170 cm Euro




Recommendation
Overview

4inl Multi

Purpose Bucket

Multigrab

Pallet Fork

n Recommended! Suitable for high density material (1400kg/m?3)
Recommended! Suitable for lightweight density material (600kg/m?)

Model

(&)
cs
c™M
CL
CL
CL

Cc3
Cc3
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

Model

MPC
MPC
MPC
MPC
MPC
MPC

Model

Multigrab C
Multigrab C
Multigrab C

Multigrab C
Multigrab C

Model

Pallet Fork C
Pallet Fork C

Width

120cm
135cm
150cm
130cm
150cm
170 cm

120cm
140cm
150 cm
170 cm
180cm

Width

140cm
170 cm
180cm
140cm
170 cm
180 cm

Width

120cm
140 cm
170 cm

120cm
140cm

Width

114 cm
114 cm

Attachment

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro

Skid steer
Skid steer
Skid steer
Skid steer
Skid steer

Attachment

Euro
Euro

Euro

Skid steer
Skid steer
Skid steer

Attachment

Euro
Euro

Euro

Skid steer
Skid steer

Attachment

Euro

Skid steer

Loader Models

(%]
N
®
-
@
N
®
N
%]
N
®
w
1]
N
®
IS
(%)
N
®
(0]

C13S, Skid steer
C13S, Euro

C16, Skid steer
C16S, Skid steer
C16, Euro

C16S, Euro

C18, Skid steer
C18S, Skid steer
C18, Euro
C18S, Euro

C12S, Skid steer
C13, Euro

C09, Skid steer
C09S, Skid steer
C09, Euro
CO09S, Euro
C12, Skid steer
C12, Euro
C12S, Euro
C13, Skid steer

n Not compatible, digging depth too low
Possible combination, but not recommended (reduced lifting height)




Ris AB

Member of JOST Agriculture

Brannland 300, SE-901 37 Umea, Sweden
Tel: +46 (0)90 17 05 00

www.quicke.nu

Part number: 60029380. EN. 2211



