

Quicke C-Series

Our Front Loaders for Compact Loaders



THE C-SERIES FROM QUICKE

Our compact loader packed with performance for small tractors



SMALL AND BIG!

The compact C-series from Quicke is a small front loader - and a big performer!

The new compact front loader from Quicke is at home when you want to ensure exceptional performance from a highly versatile loader for small tractors.

- Covering tractors from 15-65 hp
- Lift heights 1,88-2,82 m
- All loader models are available with quick attach systems: Euro as standard or Skid steer as option



Mechanical self levelling (MSL) loader model

Non-self leveling (NSL) loader model

Available Models

Non-self leveling (NSL) loader Model Lift Height Lift Capacity Implement connection type C09 1.88 m 288 kg Euro or Skid steer C12 2.09 m 398 kg Euro or Skid steer C13 2.39 m 456 kg Euro or Skid steer C16 2.60 m 640 kg Euro or Skid steer C18 2.82 m 870 kg Euro or Skid steer

Mechan	ical self levelling (MS	L) loader		
Size	Model	Lift Height	Lift Capacity	Implement connection type
1	C09S	1.88 m	310 kg	Euro or Skid steer
2	C12S	2.09 m	470 kg	Euro or Skid steer
3	C13S	2.39 m	550 kg	Euro or Skid steer
4	C16S	2.60 m	840 kg	Euro or Skid steer
5	C18S	2.82 m	990 kg	Euro or Skid steer

Available Options

3rd Function:

3rd function makes it possible to operate hydraulically powered implements.



SoftDrive®

Our suspension system. SoftDrive reduces the strain on the loader and subframes, as well as on the driver and tractor.



Euro

Euro tool carrier is our standard attach system, available for all models from C09 to C18S.



Skid steer

Skid steer tool carrier is available for all models (no standard and not available from warehouse).



Multi Coupling Compact

A robust Quick Connect solution enabling easy and safe connection of the loader hydraulics.







Available Compact Implements

Bucket

- Available from 120 cm to 180 cm
- Euro or Skid steer



Multi Purpose Bucket

- Available from 140 cm to 180 cm
- Euro or Skid steer



Bale Spike

- 127 cm (frame width)
- Euro or Skid steer



Bale Fork S+

- 115 cm (frame width)
- Euro or Skid steer



Pallet Fork

- 114 cm (frame width)
- Euro or Skid steer



Multigrab C

- 120 and 140 cm Euro or Skid steer
- 170 cm Euro





Recommendation					Loader Models																		
Overview			Size 1				Size 2				Size 3				Size 4				Size 5				
	•			C09, Skid steer	C09S, Skid steer	C09, Euro	C09S, Euro	C12, Skid steer	C12S, Skid steer	C12, Euro	C12S, Euro	C13, Skid steer	C13S, Skid steer	C13, Euro	C13S, Euro	C16, Skid steer	C16S, Skid steer	C16, Euro	C16S, Euro	C18, Skid steer	C18S, Skid steer	C18, Euro	C18S, Euro
Buckets	Model	Width	Attachment																				
	CS	120 cm	Euro			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•
	CS	135 cm	Euro			•	•			•	•			•	•			•				•	•
	CM	150 cm	Euro			•*	•*			•*	•*			•	•							•	•
	CL	130 cm	Euro												•			•	•			•	•
	CL	150 cm	Euro															•	•			•	•
	CL	170 cm	Euro																			•	•
	C3	120 cm	Skid steer	•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•		
	C3	140 cm	Skid steer	•	•			•	•												•		
	C2	150 cm	Skid steer	•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•		
	C2	170 cm	Skid steer	•					•							•	•			•	•		
	C2	180 cm	Skid steer	•					•							•	•			•	•		
4in1 Multi Purpose Bucket	Model	Width	Attachment																				
	MPC	140 cm	Euro			•	•			•	•			•									•
	MPC	170 cm	Euro											•	•			•	•			•	•
	MPC	180 cm	Euro											•	•			•	•			•	•
	MPC	140 cm	Skid steer	•	•			•	•				•			•	•				•		
	MPC	170 cm	Skid steer	•					•			•	•			•	•				•		
	MPC	180 cm	Skid steer	•					•				•			•	•			•	•		
Multigrab	Model	Width	Attachment																				
	Multigrab C	120 cm	Euro			•	•			•	•			•	•								•
	Multigrab C	140 cm	Euro							•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•
	Multigrab C	170 cm	Euro												•				•			•	•
	Multigrab C	120 cm	Skid steer	•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•		
	Multigrab C	140 cm	Skid steer						•			•	•			•	•			•	•		
Pallet Fork	Model	Width	Attachment																				
	Pallet Fork C	114 cm	Euro			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•
	Pallet Fork C	114 cm	Skid steer	•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•			•	•		

Recommended! Suitable for high density material (1400kg/m³)

Recommended! Suitable for lightweight density material (600kg/m³)



Not compatible, digging depth too low

* Possible combination, but not recommended (reduced lifting height)

Quicke



Ålö AB **Member of JOST Agriculture** Brännland 300, SE-901 37 Umeå, Sweden Tel: +46 (0)90 17 05 00 www.quicke.nu